SPF - DISTRIKTSMASTERSKAP | PAR

GOLF 2024

Bosjokloster Golfkiubb
2024-09-18 - 2024-09-18

Plac Namn

1

10

Andersson / Kiil

Karen Kiil

Uno Andersson

Jansson / Jansson

Carina Jansson

Goran Jansson

Leijon / Johnsson

Bo Johnsson

Susanne Leijon

Johansson / Johansson
Agneta Johansson

Ronny Johansson

Nilsson / Nilsson

Ingrid Nilsson

Per Nilsson

Palmquist / Palmgqvist Thunman
Annika Palmgvist Thunman
Rolf Palmquist

Lundahl / Lundahl

Gerhard Lundahl

Ulla May Lundahl

Frank / Andersson

Lisbeth Frank

Torsten Andersson

Adlergard / Berggren Adlergard
Lars Adlergard

Lise-Lotte Berggren Adlergard
Nilsson / Nilsson

Christer C Nilsson

Yvonne Nilsson

Klubbnamn

Wittsjd Golfklubb
Wittsjo Golfklubb

Angelholms Golfklubb
Angelholms Golfklubb

Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfkiubb

Bosjokloster Goltklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb

Eslévs Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb

Malmo Burlov Golfklubb
Soderslatts Golfklubb

Eslévs Golfkiubb
Eslévs Golfklubb

Tomelilla Golfklubb
Tomelilla Golfklubb

Sjobo Golfklubb
Sjobo Golfklubb

Bosjokloster Golfkiubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb

SHCP

4,9

14,3

15,3

18,4

9,9

17,8

21,7

16,4

20,3

18,1

Till par

-6,9

Hal

F

Resultat

65,1

66,7

66,7

69,6

70,1

70,2

70,3

71,6

717

71,9

Total Sér.

65,1

66,7 SHCP

66,7

69,6

70,1

70,2

70,3

71,6

71,7

71,9




